

# Probable Class of NEPA Action

Date this form was completed:		Project ID Number:	
County:		Project Name:	

Answer the following questions:	Yes	No
1. Would the project construct a new roadway on a new location?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
2. Would the project create a new access controlled freeway facility?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
3. Would the project include a new interchange?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
4. Is it likely the project would disturb any ground outside the existing paved roadway surface?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
5. Is it likely the project would add capacity ( <i>adding thru lanes to a road, fly-by lane, passing lane, auxiliary or turn lane that is &gt; or = 1 mile in length</i> ) to an existing roadway?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6. Is it likely the project would close a road, bridge, or access for more than 3 consecutive days?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
7. Is it likely the project would extend beyond the operational ROW?"	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
8. Is it likely the project would require the acquisition of right-of-way (ROW), including permanent easements and/or temporary construction easements?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
a. Is it likely the project would require homes, businesses, or farms to be relocated?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
b. If yes, what is the estimated number of relocations?      Est. Relocations:		
9. Is it likely the project will result in negative impacts to surrounding communities?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
10. Is it likely the project would change access control rights to an existing roadway?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
11. Is there known public opposition or controversy related to this project or is it anticipated?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
a. If yes, briefly describe the nature of the controversy:  <div style="border: 1px solid black; height: 100px; width: 100%;"></div>		
12. Is additional outreach proposed beyond the program hearing/meeting?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
13. Are there any Section 4(f) or 6(f) properties ( <i>including: publicly owned parkland, trail, wildlife refuge, or known historic properties</i> ) present along or within 0.25 mile of the project?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
a. If yes, is it likely the project would impact a Section 4(f) property?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
14. Based on past experiences or to your knowledge, is the project adjacent to properties that are 50 years old or older, or are there any known historic properties in the project area?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
15. Would the project have an adverse effect on an eligible historic bridge?	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

Answer the following questions:		Yes	No
16. Based on past experiences or to the best of your knowledge, are there any State or Federally listed Threatened or Endangered Species or critical habitat within the project area?		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
a. If yes, briefly describe any species or specific types of critical habitat:			
<div style="border: 1px solid black; height: 80px;"></div>			
17. Would the project cross state lines?		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
18. If the project is in a floodplain are impacts anticipated?		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
19. Are there noise receptors along the project that may be impacted?		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
20. Is the project within a Air-Quality Non-attainment or maintenance area for conformity?		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
21. Are farmland impacts anticipated?		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
22. Are there any Section 408 projects known in the project area?		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Answer the following questions:			
23. Are Jurisdictional wetlands or streams located within the project limits? (Check all that apply)			
<input type="checkbox"/> Jurisdictional wetlands <input type="checkbox"/> Jurisdictional streams <input type="checkbox"/> None			
a. If present, what are estimated impacts to jurisdictional wetlands & streams?			
Wetland impact acreage: <input type="text"/>		Streams impact acreage: <input type="text"/>	
b. Approximately what percentage of impacted JD <b>wetlands</b> are considered fully functional or impaired?			
Fully Functional %: <input type="text"/>		Impaired %: <input type="text"/>	
c. Approximately what percentage of impacted JD <b>streams</b> are considered fully functional or impaired?			
Fully Functional %: <input type="text"/>		Impaired %: <input type="text"/>	
24. What type of permit would most likely be required?			
USACE Permit			
<input type="checkbox"/> NWP <input type="checkbox"/> GP <input type="checkbox"/> IP <input type="checkbox"/> 401 <input type="checkbox"/> JD			
a. If IP is expected, what is the estimate for anticipated level of impacts to WOTUS:			
<input type="checkbox"/> Low <input type="checkbox"/> Medium <input type="checkbox"/> High			
<i>Modified: 04/31/25</i>			

Answer the following questions:

25. To your knowledge, do any of the following exist within or adjacent to the project limits? *(Check all that apply)*

- Above or below ground storage tanks       Operational and/or closed dump or landfill  
 Past chemical spills or releases       Industrial or commercial areas  
 None known

26. Does the project appear to satisfy logical termini and independent utility per 771.111 (f) (1-3) criteria, which will be verified in final environmental documentation?       Yes

27. An aerial location map is attached to this form, which shows the project location and contains enough detail for someone from the public to find the project site?       Yes

Answer the following question:

Yes      No

28. Would the project fit a (c) or (d) listed project category as described in 23 CFR 771.117?  
If "No", coordination with FHWA is required as the project is not assigned under 23 USC 326.  
If "Yes" select which category from the drop down box below

23 CFR 771.117(c)

23 CFR 771.117(d)

Please add any additional comments to support the information in this form. *(\*include any public involvement that has occurred.)*

Based on the preliminary analysis contained in this form, it has been determined that the appropriate environmental document level for the project is:

- Non-Programmatic Categorical Exclusion       Environmental Assessment       Environmental Impact Statement

Note: If project impacts change the class of action can be revisited.

Document Preparer's Signature (Qualified NEPA Specialist):

*I certify the information in this form accurately reflects what I know about this project at this time.*

*(Print Name)*

*(NEPA Specialist Signature)*

*(Date)*

*(Phone - include Area Code)*

*(Email)*

*(FHWA Concurrence)*

*(Date)*